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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Rashee Racers
midway Dog

DUKES #4

Najee Germany
Underdog

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Rashee Racers
midway Dog

El Paso Super Heroes
DUKES #4

Roc's Revenge

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Rashee Racers

El Paso Super Heroes
Team #8

Lamberts Lunatics
Underdog

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Rashee Racers
midway Dog

DUKES #4

Lamberts Lunatics
Najee Germany

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Rashee Racers
midway Dog

Team #8

Najee Germany

Roc's Revenge

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Rashee Racers
midway Dog

El Paso Super Heroes
Team #8

Underdog

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Rashee Racers
midway Dog

DUKES #4

Lamberts Lunatics
Najee Germany

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Rashee Racers
midway Dog

El Paso Super Heroes
Lamberts Lunatics
Najee Germany

146.65
102.00
94.45
83.80
111.80

107.05
114.40
177.95
158.55
100.15

113.75
101.95
106.25
117.35

68.75

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

El Paso Super Heroes
Team #8

Lamberts Lunatics
Polk High

Roc's Revenge

Lamberts Lunatics
Underdog

Team #8

Najee Germany
Polk High

midway Dog
Najee Germany
DUKES #4
Roc's Revenge
Polk High

Team #8

El Paso Super Heroes
Underdog

Polk High

Roc's Revenge

El Paso Super Heroes
DUKES #4

Lamberts Lunatics
Underdog

Polk High

DUKES #4
Lamberts Lunatics
Najee Germany
Roc's Revenge
Polk High

Team #8

El Paso Super Heroes
Roc's Revenge
Underdog

Polk High

Underdog
Team #8
DUKES #4
Polk High
Roc's Revenge
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101.30
112.50
110.20

86.20
131.15

120.15
89.50
81.95

107.35

101.30

125.95
112.90
144.45

70.10
129.15
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Rashee Racers Vs DUKES #4
midway Dog Vs Najee Germany
El Paso Super Heroes Vs Underdog
Team #8 Vs Polk High
Lamberts Lunatics VS Roc's Revenge

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Rashee Racers Vs Najee Germany
midway Dog VS Roc's Revenge

El Paso Super Heroes Vs Lamberts Lunatics
Team #8 VS Underdog

DUKES #4 Vs Polk High

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Rashee Racers Vs Underdog
midway Dog Vs DUKES #4

El Paso Super Heroes Vs Polk High
Team #8 VS Roc's Revenge
Lamberts Lunatics Vs Najee Germany

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Rashee Racers Vs Polk High

midway Dog Vs Lamberts Lunatics
El Paso Super Heroes VS Roc's Revenge
Team #8 VS DUKES #4

Najee Germany Vs Underdog

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Rashee Racers VS Roc's Revenge
midway Dog Vs Polk High

El Paso Super Heroes Vs DUKES #4
Team #8 VS Najee Germany
Lamberts Lunatics VS Underdog

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Rashee Racers Vs midway Dog

El Paso Super Heroes VS Team #8
Lamberts Lunatics Vs Najee Germany
Underdog Vs Roc's Revenge
DUKES #4 Vs Polk High

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

DUKES #4

El Paso Super Heroes

Lamberts Lunatics

midway Dog

Najee Germany

Polk High

Rashee Racers

Roc's Revenge

Team #8

Underdog

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
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DUKES #4

El Paso Super Heroes
Lamberts Lunatics
midway Dog

Najee Germany

Polk High

Rashee Racers

Roc's Revenge

Team #8

Underdog

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

DUKES #4

El Paso Super Heroes
Lamberts Lunatics
midway Dog

Najee Germany

Polk High

Rashee Racers

Roc's Revenge

Team #8

Underdog

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



