WPA FF League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Sep 26 5:00am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Rashee Racers	146.65	VS	El Paso Super Heroes	101.30
midway Dog	102.00	VS	Team #8	112.50
DUKES #4	94.45	VS	Lamberts Lunatics	110.20
Najee Germany	83.80	VS	Polk High	86.20
Underdog	111.80	VS	Roc's Revenge	131.15
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Rashee Racers	107.05	VS	Lamberts Lunatics	120.15
midway Dog	114.40	VS	Underdog	89.50
El Paso Super Heroes	177.95	VS	Team #8	81.95
DUKES #4	158.55	VS	Najee Germany	107.35
Roc's Revenge	100.15	VS	Polk High	101.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Rashee Racers	113.75	VS	midway Dog	125.95
El Paso Super Heroes	101.95	VS	Najee Germany	112.90
Team #8	106.25	VS	DUKES #4	144.45
Lamberts Lunatics	117.35	VS	Roc's Revenge	70.10
Underdog	68.75	VS	Polk High	129.15
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Rashee Racers		VS	Team #8	
midway Dog		VS	El Paso Super Heroes	
DUKES #4		VS	Underdog	
Lamberts Lunatics		VS	Polk High	
Najee Germany		VS	Roc's Revenge	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Rashee Racers		VS	El Paso Super Heroes	
midway Dog		VS	DUKES #4	
Team #8		VS	Lamberts Lunatics	
Najee Germany		VS	Underdog	
Roc's Revenge		VS	Polk High	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Rashee Racers			DUKES #4	
		VS	Lamberts Lunatics	
midway Dog El Paso Super Heroes		vs vs	Najee Germany	
Team #8		VS VS	Roc's Revenge	
Underdog		VS	Polk High	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Rashee Racers		VS	Team #8	
midway Dog		VS	El Paso Super Heroes	
DUKES #4		VS	Roc's Revenge	
Lamberts Lunatics		VS	Underdog	
Najee Germany		VS	Polk High	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Rashee Racers		VS	Underdog	
midway Dog		VS	Team #8	
El Paso Super Heroes		VS	DUKES #4	
Lamberts Lunatics		VS	Polk High	

WPA FF League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Sep 26 5:00am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Rashee Racers	VS	DUKES #4
midway Dog	VS	Najee Germany
El Paso Super Heroes	VS	Underdog
Team #8	VS	Polk High
Lamberts Lunatics	VS	Roc's Revenge
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Rashee Racers	vs	Najee Germany
midway Dog	VS	Roc's Revenge
El Paso Super Heroes	vs	Lamberts Lunatics
Team #8	vs	Underdog
DUKES #4	VS	Polk High
		-
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Rashee Racers	vs	Underdog
midway Dog	vs	DUKES #4
El Paso Super Heroes	VS	Polk High
Team #8	vs	Roc's Revenge
Lamberts Lunatics	VS	Najee Germany
		, ,
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Rashee Racers	vs	Polk High
midway Dog	vs	Lamberts Lunatics
El Paso Super Heroes	vs	Roc's Revenge
Team #8	vs	DUKES #4
Najee Germany	vs	Underdog
•		· ·
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Rashee Racers	vs	Roc's Revenge
midway Dog	vs	Polk High
El Paso Super Heroes	VS	DUKES #4
Team #8	vs	Najee Germany
Lamberts Lunatics	vs	Underdog
		-
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Rashee Racers	VS	midway Dog
El Paso Super Heroes	VS	Team #8
Lamberts Lunatics	VS	Najee Germany

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Underdog

DUKES #4

No Games Scheduled

٧S

٧S

Roc's Revenge

Polk High

DUKES #4
El Paso Super Heroes
Lamberts Lunatics
midway Dog
Najee Germany
Polk High
Rashee Racers
Roc's Revenge
Team #8
Underdog

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16



WPA FF League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Sep 26 5:00am ET

No Games Scheduled

DUKES #4
El Paso Super Heroes
Lamberts Lunatics
midway Dog
Najee Germany
Polk High
Rashee Racers
Roc's Revenge
Team #8
Underdog

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

DUKES #4
El Paso Super Heroes
Lamberts Lunatics
midway Dog
Najee Germany
Polk High
Rashee Racers
Roc's Revenge
Team #8
Underdog

No Games Scheduled